
Accés régional libre, France 2x10 ou 1x14

Rang Nom Prénom N° Licence Club N°   P   C   D   M TOTAL Bar Qualif Fr

1 Gard LEGRAND Alain 02.608.913 S.N.T. 1130113 9 10 6 8 33 1 F

2 Gard NERI Vivian 82.752.512 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 8 6 8 5 27 1 F

3 Gard MALPLAT Christian 82.565.879 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 8 4 10 26 1 F

H.M. ANUS François 09 31 883 Club de Créteil 1094450 7 7 5 4 23 1 F

4 Gard BARBET Eloise O3 480 254 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 9 6 5 3 23 1 F

1 Hlt BEULE Michel 00.883.538 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 5 8 4 4 21 1 F

2 Hlt PUYALA Philippe 00.997.706 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 5 7 2 4 18 1 F

5 Gard ANTOINE Olivier 82553006 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 3 3 5 15 1 F

6 Gard MARGOTTEAU Pascal 03.342.848 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 6 3 2 4 15 1 F

7 Gard BARBET Thierry O2 538 658 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 7 4 2 2 15 1 F

8 Gard PIN Patrick 1074375 S.T. Langlade 1130050 5 3 1 3 12 2 F

9 Gard GLEIZE André 00.964.525 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 1 4 5 2 12 2 F

10 Gard RODRIGUEZ J.Pierre 02.518.559 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 4 4 3 1 12 2 F

3 Hlt PLATON J. Régis 82817399 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 5 5 1 0 11 2 F

11 Gard DADVISARD Bertrand 82888778 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 3 5 1 1 10 2 F

12 Gard MALPLAT Laurent 82.561.189 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 4 2 0 10 2 F

4 Hlt LALLEMAND Eric 82833221 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 3 2 1 3 9

13 Gard LAGTAB Mustapha 82829148 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 3 4 0 2 9

H.M. MEJEAN Patrick 82639971 S.T.Monteux 1884148 2 1 2 3 8

14 Gard GENTIL Philippe 00.610.005 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 1 0 1 5 7

15 Gard DIBON J. Claude 82834108 STPO 1130010 0 3 1 3 7

16 Gard IBANEZ Gessica 82528125 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 2 2 1 2 7

17 Gard ROUX Michael 82823338 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 1 3 2 1 7

18 Gard MONTANE Denis 82791307 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 0 2 0 4 6

19 Gard PLAUCHU A. Marie 82881522 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 1 1 1 1 4

20 Gard MALPLAT Céline 82.561.140 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 1 2 0 0 3

H.M. RICHAUD Jacques 2356390 S.T.Monteux 1884148 0 1 0 0 1

Accés régional libre, France 2x12 ou 1x16

Rang Nom Prénom N° Licence Club N°   P   C   D   M TOTAL Qualif Fr

1 Gard LEGRAND Alain 02.608.913 S.N.T. 1130113 9 8 3 10 30 1 F

2 Gard MALPLAT Christian 82.565.879 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 7 10 8 3 28 1 F

3 Gard BARBET Eloise O3 480 254 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 8 10 8 2 28 1 F

H.M. ANUS François 09 31 883 Club de Créteil 1094450 6 7 6 6 25 1 F

1 Hlt BEULE Michel 00.883.538 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 6 5 3 5 19 1 F

4 Gard NERI Vivian 82.752.512 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 3 8 4 4 19 1 F

5 Gard MARGOTTEAU Pascal 03.342.848 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 8 7 1 3 19 1 F

2 Hlt LALLEMAND Eric 82833221 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 4 2 6 6 18 1 F

6 Gard ANTOINE Olivier 82553006 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 3 6 4 3 16 1 F

7 Gard PIN Patrick 1074375 S.T. Langlade 1130050 6 4 3 3 16 1 F

8 Gard MALPLAT Céline 82.561.140 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 4 4 2 14 2 F

3 Hlt PLATON J. Régis 82817399 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 4 6 2 2 14 2 F

9 Gard BARBET Thierry O2 538 658 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 5 3 1 13 2 F

4 Hlt PUYALA Philippe 00.997.706 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 6 3 1 2 12 2 F

10 Gard IBANEZ Gessica 82528125 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 2 3 4 1 10

11 Gard GENTIL Philippe 00.610.005 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 2 2 1 4 9

12 Gard GLEIZE André 00.964.525 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 4 3 2 0 9

13 Gard PLAUCHU A. Marie 82881522 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 3 2 0 9

14 Gard MALPLAT Laurent 82.561.189 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 3 2 1 1 7

15 Gard DADVISARD Bertrand 82888778 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 4 1 0 1 6

16 Gard MONTANE Denis 82791307 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 1 2 1 1 5
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Suite Pge 2

Rang Nom Prénom N° Licence Club N°   P   C   D   M

1 Gard LEGRAND Alain 02.608.913 S.N.T. 1130113 18 18 9 18

2 Gard MALPLAT Christian 82.565.879 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 11 18 12 13

3 Gard BARBET Eloise O3 480 254 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 17 16 13 5

H.M. ANUS François 09 31 883 Club de Créteil 1094450 13 14 11 10

4 Gard NERI Vivian 82.752.512 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 11 14 12 9

1 Hlt BEULE Michel 00.883.538 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 11 13 7 9

5 Gard MARGOTTEAU Pascal 03.342.848 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 14 10 3 7

6 Gard ANTOINE Olivier 82553006 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 7 9 7 8

2 Hlt PUYALA Philippe 00.997.706 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 11 10 3 6

7 Gard PIN Patrick 1074375 S.T. Langlade 1130050 11 7 4 6

8 Gard BARBET Thierry O2 538 658 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 11 9 5 3

3 Hlt LALLEMAND Eric 82833221 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 7 4 7 9

4 Hlt PLATON J. Régis 82817399 Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072 9 11 3 2

9 Gard GLEIZE André 00.964.525 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 5 7 7 2

10 Gard IBANEZ Gessica 82528125 St Florent Sur Auzonnet 1130120 4 5 5 3

11 Gard MALPLAT Céline 82.561.140 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 5 6 4 2

12 Gard MALPLAT Laurent 82.561.189 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 7 6 3 1

13 Gard GENTIL Philippe 00.610.005 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 3 2 2 9

14 Gard DADVISARD Bertrand 82888778 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 7 6 1 2

15 Gard PLAUCHU A. Marie 82881522 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 5 4 3 1

16 Gard MONTANE Denis 82791307 Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008 1 4 1 5

1 Gard Tir Sportif Bagnols Marcoule 1130008

MALPLAT Christian 82.565.879 54

BARBET Eloise 3 480 254 51

MARGOTTEAU Pascal 03.342.848 34

1 Hlt Société de tir du bassin de thau 1134072

BEULE Michel 00.883.538 40

PUYALA Philippe 00.997.706 30

LALLEMAND Eric 82833221 27
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